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Sponsor: STATEWIDE HAZMAT RESPONSE TEAM 
Dates:  April 25-27, 2008 
Location:   Anchorage Fire Training Center, Anchorage, AK  
 
 

GGEENNEERRAALL  SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  OOFF  EEVVEENNTTSS 
 
April 24, 2008:  Travel/ Event Setup Day  

Anchorage Fire Training Center 
1140 Airport Heights Road  

    
April 25, 2008:  Opening Remarks  
8:00 am – 5:00 pm   Hazmat Transportation Risk Analysis 

Classroom Presentations/Practical Training  
Hazmat Transportation-related Topics 

     
April 26, 2008:  Classroom Presentations/Practical Training 
8:00 am – 5:00 pm   Detection/Monitoring/Sampling 

 
April 27, 2008:   Functional Exercises:  8:00 am – 3:15 pm 
8:00 am – 16:30 pm  Exercise Critique:  3:30 – 4:30 pm 
 
Work Group 
Contacts:  Ken Barkley, Central Mat-Su Fire Dept, 373-8805 Ken.barkley@matsugov.us 
   Jake Bender, Anchorage Hazmat – 267-5001 benderjl@muni.org 
   Mike Carruthers, 103rd CST – 980-6086  michael.carruthers@us.army.mil 
   Jim Hill, Ketchikan Fire Dept - 225-5940  jimh@city.ketchikan.ak.us 

Larry Iwamoto, ADEC - 269-7683  larry.iwamoto@alaska.gov 
   Steve Larsen, Central Mat-SU Fire Dept, 355-2881 
   Jim Maltby, Fairbanks Hazmat – 456-2223  maltby@awe.lynden.com 
   Jim Seeberger, Alaska Railroad – 265-2476 Seebergerj@akrr.com 
   Jim Vignola, Anchorage Hazmat – 267-5052  VignolaJF@ci.anchorage.ak.us 
   Alan Wien, ADEC – 376-1865  alan.wien@alaska.gov 
 

mailto:Ken.barkley@matsugov.us
mailto:benderjl@muni.org
mailto:michael.carruthers@us.army.mil
mailto:JimH@city.ketchikan.ak.us
mailto:larry_iwamoto@dec.state.ak.us
mailto:maltby@awe.lynden.com
mailto:Seebergerj@akrr.com
mailto:VignolaJF@ci.anchorage.ak.us
mailto:alan.wien@alaska.gov

